MAGNETIC RECTANGULAR CHUCKS
Magnetic rectangular chucks are suitable for the processing of medium-small parts, for
grinding and EDM machining that require some precision.
CODE L B H Weight (KG)Polar P
PMRE.ND0000.1007048 100 70 48 31,4 + 0,5 mm
PMRE.ND0000.15010048 150 100 48 71,4 + 0,5 mm
PMRE.ND0000.17510048 175 100 48 71,4 + 0,5 mm
PMRE.ND0000.20010048 200 100 48 81,4 + 0,5 mm
PMRE.ND0000.25010048 250 100 48 101,4 + 0,5 mm
PMRE.ND0000.25013048 250 130 48 131,4 + 0,5 mm
PMRE.ND0000.10015048 100 150 48 61,4 + 0,5 mm
PMRE.ND0000.15015051 150 150 51 91,4 + 0,5 mm
PMRE.ND0000.25015051 250 150 51 161,4 + 0,5 mm
PMRE.ND0000.30015051 300 150 51 191,4 + 0,5 mm
PMRE.ND0000.40015051 400 150 51 251,4 + 0,5 mm
PMRE.ND0000.45015051 450 150 51 281,4 + 0,5 mm
PMRE.ND0000.30020048 300 200 48 181,4 + 0,5 mm
PMRE.ND0000.40020051 400 200 51 331,4 + 0,5 mm
PMRE.ND0000.50020051 500 200 51 411,4 + 0,5 mm
PMRE.ND0000.60020051 600 200 51 491,4 + 0,5 mm
All the measurements are in millimiters.
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 1/1
/FILES/files/Schermata 2020-02-14 alle 10.32.28.png